		. /	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	CINI		
VATIONAL Assessment Cent	A 14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 Janost .	Date & Time Con	nnleted	Done by	
Dute 111: 76/11/2013 16:62	Ich description		Date & Time Co.	ignotes	- THORITOSALIA	
REF NO: XBA/MSG 18021319/	SAS e-filing					
Val No: 871.8929	E-mail (with this,	AIC this)				 -
D.O.A: X11/2012 10:30	1-Motor Claim P	orm ·	b		<u> </u>	
31111	I-Motor W/O (W	lible: OD 2hrs, 7	P (bri)			. :
Old The Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploade	ed !				
The same of the sa	Assessment/Surve	y Report				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by E	ax/Hand to	Owner/Wksp	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN		-
rotorrod Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (The state of the s		Telt	Fax	it	
P Particulars: Yeh No:	13.6500	. INC()/Non-INC	().		
Owner / Driver: (00000		Tel:			
	Period: ()	Cover Typs: (
Confirmed Inc. /		Dater.	Time)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (WC): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%	P: 80-10	0%]	
Year of Registration: ())/NO(- HO	
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$	1,000 ()/\$2,000 ()		-31-5-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	MERCHAN	-
CONTRACTOR OF THE SECOND STATE OF THE SECOND STATE OF THE SECOND			北京民党员	eli, Elany	Cit No.	100
) Walk-In Customer : Customer's in	nformation strictly Confl	dential & Str	ctly NO refer of	repelier,		
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins	urer URGENTLY,	•	70%	3		-
	ice: YES()/NO	V V.T	wing Co: (1	1
Drive In () / Towerlain (): Invo	ILUL A AND C) ()) 1	WITTE CO. (
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invo	ezerran adelmazoone avvolusida	THE STATE OF THE S	William Co. (REALER	Le Colono	y · ·
ominera verificilità della comenzació	KI K		Blittle Co. (BALL SAFE	/stollions	
offine is the fitting in Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car ()		Bliggrinner		(enoldicine)	y · ·
officers (INGULOUIS) 0788 6610) Apply for Transport Allowance ()) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/ Courtesy Car ()		Ditter Ships	Mule SAN 2	(Sulphone)	y' · ·
offine (an Guidout No788 focto) Apply for Transport Allowance ()) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/ Courtesy Car ()		Blicking.		(enotificity)	
offine (an Guidout No788 focto) Apply for Transport Allowance ()) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/ Courtesy Car ()		Differences		18 Gillions	· · ·
offine and (IR Guidell No. 788 for to) Apply for Transport Allowance ()) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	/ Courtesy Car ()		Direction of		Selections	
offine and (IR Guidell No. 788 for to) Apply for Transport Allowance ()) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	/ Courtesy Car ()		Directions.		Para Carre	NY ···
offine (an Guloquit No788 for to) Apply for Transport Allowance ()) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	/ Courtesy Car ()				is colored	
offine (an Glub Quit No 788 6610) Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	/ Courtesy Car ()		Ming Cort		18 Callions	
offine (an Glub Quit No 788 6610) Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	/ Courtesy Car ()				is colour.	
offine (an Glub Quit No 788 6610) Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	/ Courtesy Car ()				Selections of the selection of the selec	NAME OF
(INGULA) Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ()				AS COLUMN	NAME OF THE PARTY
offine is (INGUL) (1886) (1986	/ Courtesy Car ()	DAR Academ	Ditter in (530)	F INC (3)	50)	Value in the state of the state
(INGULATION) Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ()	I) AR : Academ 2) DA : Damag	Interior (330) Assessment (5100	H INC (SI	50)	NAME (
(INGULATION) Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: ale Time Action)	/ Courtesy Car ()	Involgeding I) AR: Acades 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Tewling 4) FT: Fellow-	Interesting (330) Assessment (5100)	INC (SI	\$120 \$120 \$10)	Yakuta kadibil
Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: approximate Action) MACO 7.735 infinite startled for size and size	/ Courtesy Car ()	1) AR: Acades 2) DA: Dama; 3) TF: Teolow- 5) FT: Fellow- For slaiming	In prioring (330) Assessment (3100 Phrough Survey Through S	INC (SI	\$120 \$120 \$10)	TVAREAT STAND
Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: TATUME ASSETS Information of the Cost of the C	/ Courtesy Car ()	1) AR : Acades 1) AR : Acades 2) DA : Darray 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- 6) TR : I dae D	IDURE TOTAL CONTROL OF THE CONTROL O	INC (SI	\$120 \$120 \$10)	V Jane 12 l
Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: all Time Agrical inver/Owner: orthact No:	/ Courtesy Car ()	Involgering Involgering I) AR: Acades 2) DA: Demag 3) TF: Testow- For staining 6) TR: Re-lasp 7) NI: Idao DA 8) NIUC Addi	In prioring (330) Assessment (3100 Phrough Survey Through S	INC (SI	\$120 \$120 \$30 \$)	Value Value
Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: Action MACO 7.735 Injuryant stratelentings: priver/Owner: pritact No: hmaged Portion:	/ Courtesy Car ()	DAR Acades 1) DA Darrag 1) Tr Fellow- For slaining 6) TR Re-lap 7) NI : Idao DA 3) NUC Addi	Through Survey	0: INC (54 54) survey) vs[10]an 200	50) 0/545 \$120 330 37 \$160	V Alexandra II
Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: Action MACO 7.735 Injuryant stratelentings: priver/Owner: pritact No: hmaged Portion:	/ Courtesy Car ()	Involverification of the control of	Through Survey Jonal Services: y Cef / Tpt Alloware Co-cardination Through Survey	0; INC (54) 540 survey) vel 10 Jan 200	50) 0/545 \$120 330 33 373 \$160 33 510 \$23	V value v valu
(INGULATION) Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: ***********************************	/ Courtesy Car ()	Involvering Invol	In a (10) G (15) In a (10) G (15) Reporting (530) Assessment (5100) Through Survey Through Survey In Services: The Condination The Internation	or INC (SI SI) Survey) vef 10 Jan 200	50) 0/545 \$120 \$330 \$75 \$160 \$35 \$10 \$725 \$30	V AMAZEDI
Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: Action MACO 7.735 Injuryant stratelentings: priver/Owner: pritact No: hmaged Portion:	/ Courtesy Car ()	Involvering Invol	In a (10) G (10)	or INC (SI SI) Survey) vef 10 Jan 200	50) 0/243 \$120 330 373 \$160 33 \$10 \$23 \$23 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$3	A Market

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid	ye kuruwen manena kensinta etaet seamiin aman il sasas seadake desekur eta asasan 140 a sasas abasa
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON OF	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	26/11/2018 16:02
Date Of Accident	25/11/2018 10:30
Exact Location Of Accident	NUSS GUILD HOUSE @ KENT RIDGE DRIVE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Description of the Description o	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGJ892G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SO BEE SOON
NRIC No	S1604866F
Email Address	CHUAYONGHENG@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98275988
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-98189660
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	VIOS
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	CAR WAS PARKED
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	B 28972182 TMP
Cover Note Number	
Driver	

Driver

Name of Driver CHUA YONG HENG

 NRIC No
 \$1230401C

 Date Of Birth
 24/03/1957

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 25/07/1984

Driving Experience 34 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-98189660

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-98275988

EMail Address CHUAYONGHENG@GMAIL.COM

Address

53A PASIR PANJANG HILL

Postcode

118869

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

•

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

ँ

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

4.50-20017

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

Details of Witness 1

Name

MUN CHOON KUAT

Phone Number

98175257

Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLB6552G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

BMW WHITE

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 20

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 26

8105/11/9

eporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

(see photo) SKETCH PLAN can now parked CON WAR PARKED MKNOWN DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT 10:30 am pouted mr \$ 25 Nov 2018 at twoods Sunday Girld House @ Kent Ridge Dave -NWSS COL car near pumper teavily Hu Brid House I sows MM wence a note from witness and then white BMW. entline a sil m investiget an 03513 tomo Mun Choon Knot WI THESE : 9817525 DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 26/11/2019

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

(WITHERS UMAR)

HI, Do

My name is MUN and I saw a white BMW crashed on you near hunger and drove off shortly afterwards.

Byly purhayed to took or plate at the ar and "De could send to you if you require.

Contact me at 9817 5257 and I will send you the photo.

Mun

a stlytock forting

ACCIDENT STATEMENT	6 pm
ACCIDENT DATE: 11 3018 (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: (:)(HH:MM)	1
	ž2 🙀
LOCATION: XUSS GUILD HOWA GO KAND HOGE DOUVE	
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
G) TEHOLE MONDER	
C)POLICY NUMBER: B28972182 Tmp	
d) POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)	9
DIMAKE & MODEL: Tay ata VIOS	8
F)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)	
g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / GOMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)	
h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: Kan was parked	
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES NO) IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)	
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	50
A)NAME: SO Bee Soon (MALE/FEMALE)	
b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S1604866P CONTACT: 98275944	
CIADDRESS: 53A Passis Panjang Hill	
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER	
The of passenad DRIVER	
(MALE / FEMALE)	
CJADDRESS: 53 A Page Amigno Hill	
CINDORESS 20 H 1931 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	31. g
*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (24/03/1957)(DD/MM/YYYY)	
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) ret red	
1) DATE OF DRIVING PASS 25/7/1984 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES (NO)	10
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: Husban of	
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS	(1)
b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS	NA (Porter
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES (NO) 7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES (NO)	12.04
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
No of passenger of VEHICLE NUMBER: SLB65525 MODEL: BMW White	
A ADDOUGH AND A SERVICE	
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE CONTACT:	120
No of passinger of VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL:	15
Including deliver \ e) DRIVER'S NAME:	
() NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:	
The said of the colony Kuran	Bt - Bt
WITHMOX! HUM CHOOM KUAN	£0
email = chura yongheng @gmail-am	

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1230401C





CHUA YONG HENG

CHINESE

24-03-1957 M SINGAPORE



1245564

S1230401C

04-09-1993

SDA PASIR PANJANG HILL SINGAPORE 0511

YOU ARE DIRENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIFS!

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 058807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

Brokers (Chigapore) Pto Ltd

Mon to Fri (explueing PH) Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION) (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1

Individual Ownership

PRIVATE MOTOR CAR - TP Third Party

Certificate No. B 28972182 TMP

Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policyholder

So Bee Soon

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 29/06/2018

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

28/05/2019

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

So Bee Soon Chua Yong Hong, Chua Xianyi Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6 Limitations as to use*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

for Chief Executive Officer